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Packsense is proud to supply 
both locally and globally due to its 
strategically positioned London 
headquarters, Asian manufacturers, 
and Peterborough distribution centre.

Our great supply chain management 
has resulted in a solid connection 
with all of our clients and a positive 
reputation. Our enthusiastic 
corporate culture, can-do attitude, 
and high product quality have 
contributed to our success.

At all times, customer satisfaction 
and fulfilment are our top priorities. 
We strive to meet demand by offering 
the widest variety of products to 
meet all client requirements and 
budgets, enabling you to make an 
informed decision based on your 
business model.

Manufacturing a broad variety of 
new products at once highlights 
our efficiency and faith in meeting 
deadlines. To ensure the highest 
standards of quality, we are exerting 
great effort to enhance our quality 
control procedures. Inferior goods 
will be eliminated by a rigorous 
selection procedure. Due to health 
and safety regulations, we do not 
carry anything below a specific 
grade.

Environmentally responsible growth 
and sustainability have always been 
our core objectives. We devote 
a significant amount of time and 
resources in securing renewable 
materials and developing innovative 
products to minimise waste and 
maximise effects. 

ABOUT US

This brochure details our current 
range of products and services. For 
more information, help or advice, 
contact us on:

Address:
Packsense Ltd.,  Unit 16,  
Cumberland Business Park,  
Cumberland Avenue,  
London NW10 7RT

Website:  
www.packsense.com

04 0504
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SOUP  
BOWLS

The paper soup bowls are ideal for both hot and cold soup or dishes with 
sauces as they are leak-proof. These bowls are printable and made of 
SFI-certified paper, making them ideal for personalising and branding.

These bowls are widely used to pack rice, pasta, ramen, and udon 
noodles due to the lower angle design of the inclination and greater 
diameter.

SPECIFICATIONS
Code Product Size

Case 
Size

P10156  
P10157  
P10158 

White Soup Bowls 36oz 
42oz 
54oz 

300
300
300

P10151 
P10152  
P10159 

Kraft Soup Bowls 36oz 
42oz 
54oz 

300
300
300

P10153 
P10154 
P10159 

PP Soup Bowl Inserts 140-40mm 
140-55mm 
160-45mm 

300
300
300

P10155 
P10160 

PP Soup Bowl Lids 140mm 
165mm

300
300
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PAPER  
BOWLS

The round deli bowls are made of Natural Kraft PE-Lined board. 
Because of their adaptable design, they can be combined with various 
insert layers, providing excellent stackability. They enable you to provide 
a secure and convenient takeaway service. 

The clear lid of this container, which is sold separately, is perfect 
for showcasing your culinary, gaining more exposure, and piqueing 
customers’ interest. A straightforward yet stylish way to serve salads, rice 
dishes, noodles, spaghetti, and other food-to-go.

SPECIFICATIONS
Code Product Size

Case 
Size

P10101 
P10102 
P10103 
P10104 

Kraft Salad Bowls 500ml 
750ml 
1000ml 
1300ml 

300
300
300
300

P10105 
P10115  

PET Salad Bowl Lids 150mm 
183mm 

300
300

P10106 
P10107 
P10114  

PP Salad Bowl Lids 150mm 
183mm 
175mm  

300
300
300

P10108 
P10109 
P10110 
P10111  

White Salad Bowls 500ml 
750ml 
1000ml 
1300ml 

300
300
300
300

P10112 White Lower Salad Bowls 1000ml 300

P10113 PP Insert Tray 170mm 300
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CORRUGATED 
WINDOW 
BOXES

One of our distinctive items is these contemporary food-to-go boxes 
with a display window. They are among the best ways to make food 
from warming counters or refrigerator cabinets look appetising when 
presented. 

These stylish serving dishes, which are made of paperboard with a PET 
liner, can be used to serve clients a choice of take-out favourites, such 
as jacket potatoes, various hot dishes like noodles or rice dishes, as well 
as leafy salads and pasta dishes. 

Customers may consume their food while on the go directly from the box, and 
withthe leak-proof webbed corners, they can be sure they won’t end up eating 
their clothes! 

These modern containers for takeout food have vents for food presentation. 
There are small, medium, and giant sizes available.

SPECIFICATIONS
Code Product Size

Case 
Size

P10251
P10252
P10253 

Corrugated Window Hinged Box 650
1,000
1,200

480
270
150

P10254
P10255
P10256 

Corrugated Hinged Box 650
1,000
1,200

480
270
150
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SOUP  
BOWLS

TAKEAWAY
BOXES

Made of PE-Lined Natural Kraft board, which offers great stackability, the 
rectangular deli bowls are rectangular in shape. In addition to salads, rice 
dishes, noodles, and spaghetti, they are ideal for carrying and presenting hot 
and cold items. 

The clear lid of this container, which is sold separately, is perfect for 
showcasing your culinary, gaining more exposure, and piqueing customers’ 
interest. A straightforward yet stylish way to serve salads, rice dishes, noodles, 
spaghetti, and other food-to-go.

With the webbed design and leak-resistant PE lined, these takeaway food 
containers are ideal for the grab-and-go and takeaway service. Each box has 
a fold-over cover with a clip-in closing.  

These paper containers are composed of recycled paper and can be fully 
recycled. They come in various sizes and colours, subject to minimum orders 
and lead time. 

Code Product Size
Case 
Size

P10131 
P10132 
P10133  

Rectangular Kraft Box 500ml 
750ml 
1000ml

300
300
300

P10134 PET Rectangular Lid 500/750/1000ml  300

P10135 PP Rectangular Lid 500/750/1000ml 300

Code Product Size
Case 
Size

P10308    No.1 Kraft Food Container 26oz 450

P10309    No.2 Kraft Food Container 51oz 200

P10310    No.3 Kraft Food Container 69oz 200

P10311    No.4 Kraft Food Container 98oz 160

P10313    No.6A Kraft Food Container 25oz 675

P10314    No.8 Kraft Food Container 46oz 300
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SOUP CUPS

Our heavy-duty paper containers offer excellent insulation, making them 
perfect for hot foods containing soups, broths, and noodles. They are 
produced from food-grade paper that has been PE lined and delivers a 
high level of strength. The steam-hole pattern in the paper lid allowed hot 
air and moisture to escape.

These paper containers are printable and ideal for branding; yet this is 
subject to a minimum order quantity. They are available in sizes ranging 
from 8 to 32 oz.

SPECIFICATIONS
Code Product Size

Case 
Size

P10201 
P10202 
P10203 
P10204 
P10205  

White Soup Containers 8oz 
12oz 
16oz 
26oz 
32oz  

500
500
500
500
500

P10211
P10212 
P10213  

White Paper Vented Lids 8-12oz 
16oz 
26-32oz 

500
500
500

P10217 
P10218 
P10219  

PP Vented Lids 8-12oz 
16oz 
26-32oz  

500
500
500
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SPECIFICATIONS

Code Product Size
Case 
Size

P10451   6’’ Bagasse Round Plate 155mm dia 1000

P10452   7’’ Bagasse Round Plate 180mm dia 1000

P10453   9’’ Bagasse Round Plate 225mm dia 500

P10454   10’’ Bagasse Round Plate 260mm dia 500

P10455   10’’ Bagasse 3 Compartment Round 
Plate

260mm dia 500

P10456   12oz Round Bagasse Bowl 160mm dia/340ml 1000

P10457   16oz Round Bagasse Bowl 175mm dia/454ml 1000

P10458   10x12’’ Bagasse Oval Plates 250mm x 300mm 500

P10459   15cm Square Bagasse Plate 150mm x 150mm 500

P10460   20cm Square Bagasse Plate 200mm x 200mm 500

P10461   26cm Square Bagasse Plate 260mm x 260mm 250

P10462   Rectangular Bagasse Plate 260 x 130mm 500 

P10463   6’’ Bagasse Burger Box 145 x 145 x 75mm 500 

P10464   8’’ Bagasse 3 Compartment Meal Box 220 x 202 x 70mm 200 

P10465   9’’ Bagasse Clamshell Meal Box 235 x 230 x 75mm 200 

P10466   9’’ Bagasse 3 Compartment Meal Box 235 x 230 x 75mm 200 

P10467   9’’ x 6’’ Bagasse Clamshell Lunch Box 160 x 230 x 75mm 250 

P10468   9’’ x 6’’ Bagasse 2 Compartment 
Lunch Box 

165 x 250 x 60mm 250 

P10469   7” Chip Tray 185 x 135mm 1000 

P10470   7” x 5” Bagasse Clamshell Lunch Box 180 x 125 x 65mm 600 

P10471   8.5” Square Bistro Plate 210 x 210mm 500 

P10472   8.5” x 5” Deep Bagasse Tray 215 x 140mm 500 

P10473   500ml Bagasse White Takeaway Base 180 x 124mm 500 

BAGASSE 
RANGE 

The Bagasse Range complies with the following 
international standards, including those for Australia 
(AS 5810), France (NFT 51800), and Europe (PREN 
17427). (2020). They can be completely composted as 
household waste.

18 19



SUSHI 
BOXES

COMPOSTABLE 
SOUP

CONTAINERS 

Our sushi boxes come with an anti-fog window display, which allows better 
clarity and visibility of food presentation when stored in a chilled environment. 
The moisture resistance design helps to keep the food fresh.

These boxes come as pre-assembled and are easy to store. They are widely 
used in cafes, restaurants, caterers, convenience stores, and other retail 
businesses. Customers who need a quick lunch or to have it delivered will 
love these paperboard sushi boxes. 

They come in a variety of sizes and can be customised to meet your specific 
requirements.

 

These white paper containers are compostable and biodegradable. With 
the PLA liners, they have exceptional thermal qualities that make them 
appropriate for hot and cold foods like pasta, ice cream, and frozen yogurt.

Containers could be ordered with customised printing and PE coating. Their 
compostable lid, which is sold separately, is also open in various sizes.

Code Product Size
Case 
Size

P12151 Small Sushi Box Small 400

P12152 Medium Sushi Box Medium 400

P12153 Large Sushi Box Large 400

Code Product Size
Case 
Size

P10501    PLA White Biodegradable Soup Containers 
8oz  

280ml 1000

P10309    PLA White Biodegradable Soup Containers 
12oz 

415ml 500

P10310    PLA White Biodegradable Soup Containers 
16oz 

550ml 500

P10311    Compostable Soup Container Lids 8oz 90mm 1000

P10313    No.6A Kraft Food Container 115mm 500

P10314    Compostable Soup Container Lids 12-16oz 46oz 300
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WOOD & 
BAMBOO 
CUTLERY 

COMPOSTABLE 
CUTLERY

 
Birchwood and bamboo are the primary material for the Wood & Bamboo 
Cutlery, which is fully renewable, recyclable and biodegradable. To minimise 
waste and maximise impacts, sustainable development and eco-friendly are 
our persistent pursuits. We make every effort to source from responsibly 
managed forests. 

 
The compostable cutlery is plastic-free and made of PLA material, which 
is sustainable and fully renewable. They are solid, strong, and work well in 
temperatures up to 85 degrees Celsius. 

Code Product Size
Case 
Size

P11851 CPLA Compostable White Knives 175mm 1000

P11851 CPLA Compostable White Forks 175mm 1000

P11851 CPLA Compostable White Spoons 165mm 1000

P11851 CPLA Compostable White Teaspoons 126mm 1000

P11851 CPLA Compostable White Spork 150mm 1000

Code Product Size
Case 
Size

P11751 Wood Knives 165mm 1000

P11752    Wood Spoons 160mm 1000

P11753 Wood Forks 160mm 1000

P11757 Wooden Toothpicks 65mm 50000

P11758 Wooden Paper Wrapped Toothpicks 65mm 50000

P11759 Bamboo Chopsticks 210ml 1000

P11765 Wooden Stirrers 140mm 10000

P11766 Wooden Stirrers 180mm 10000

P11767 Wooden Cutlery Pack: Knife / Fork & Spoon Mixed 500
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BIO-
DEGRADABLE 

CUTLERY
ECONOMY 
PLASTIC 
CUTLERY 

This premium finish range made of PP and Plant Starch Material has excellent 
thermal properties as well as flexibility for ergonomic use. 

58% of its raw material is from Plant Starch Component, this biodegradable 
cutlery helps to reduce plastic consumption and the earth’s carbon footprint. 

We are a leading cutlery supplier in the UK and European markets. We offer a 
wide selection of colours, weights and designs on plastic cutlery. 

We also provide OEM services for cash-and-carry and retail customers. 
Private-label solutions are available subject to minimum order quantities. 

Code Product Size
Case 
Size

P11801 Bio Knives 175mm 1000

P11802    Bio Forks 175mm 1000

P11803 Bio Spoons 165mm 1000

Code Product Size
Case 
Size

P11801 Economy White Plastic Knives 165mm 1000

P11801    Economy White Plastic Forks 175mm 1000

P11801 Economy White Plastic Spoons 168mm 1000
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PAPER
BAGS

These best-selling paper carrier bags are made from recycled kraft paper. 
They are always great value for the economy and eco-friendly due to the 
paper usage. It reflects our persistent pursuits, sustainable development and 
eco-friendly.

Our paper bags come in different thicknesses, materials and designs, 
including strong or standard paper weight, flat or twisted paper handles, and 
brown or white unribbed kraft paper. 

SPECIFICATIONS

Code Product Size
Case 
Size

P12201 
P12202 
P12203

Kraft Paper Bags Small 
Medium 
Large

250
250
250

P12207 
P12208

Strong Inner Paper Bags Medium 
Large

250
250

P12209
P12210

Twisted Handle Bags Small 
Medium

250
250

P12212 Paper Carrier Bags with Internal 
Flat Handles 
Brown Patisserie 26 x 26 + 17 cm

Small 250

P12213 Paper Carrier Bags with Internal 
Flat Handles 
Brown Patisserie 32 x 27 + 18 cm

Medium 250

P12214 Paper Carrier Bags with Internal 
Flat Handles 
Brown Patisserie 32 x 25 + 22 cm

Large 250
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GLOVES
 
  SPECIFICATIONS

 
  SPECIFICATIONS

Code Product Size

P12755 Blue Vinyl Glove (Powder Free) Small

P12756 Blue Vinyl Glove (Powder Free) Medium

P12757 Blue Vinyl Glove (Powder Free) Large

P12758 Blue Vinyl Glove (Powder Free) X-Large

P12759 Aurelia Vibrant - Latex Powder Free Small

P12760 Aurelia Vibrant - Latex Powder Free Medium

P12761 Aurelia Vibrant - Latex Powder Free Large

P12762 Aurelia Sonic 100 - Nitrile Powder Free Small

P12763 Aurelia Sonic 100 - Nitrile Powder Free Medium

P12764 Aurelia Sonic 100 - Nitrile Powder Free Large

P12765 Feelers Nitrile Powder Free Small

P12766 Feelers Nitrile Powder Free Medium

P12767 Feelers Nitrile Powder Free Large

P12768 Feelers - Latex Powder Free Small

P12769 Feelers - Latex Powder Free Medium

P12770 Feelers - Latex Powder Free Large

P12771 Green Rubber Gloves Medium

P12772 Green Rubber Gloves Large

P12773 Aurelia Bold - Black Nitrile Powder Free Small

P12774 Aurelia Bold - Black Nitrile Powder Free Medium

P12775 Aurelia Bold - Black Nitrile Powder Free Large

Code Product Size

P12751 Clear Vinyl Glove (Powder Free) Small

P12752 Clear Vinyl Glove (Powder Free) Medium

P12753 Clear Vinyl Glove (Powder Free) Large

P12754 Clear Vinyl Glove (Powder Free) X-Large
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PORTION  
POTS & 

CONTAINER

SPECIFICATIONS

Code Product Case Size

P12301 1 Oz Hinged Sauce Pot LLL

P12302 2 Oz Hinged Sauce Pot LLL

P12312 4 Oz Hinged Sauce Pot LLL

P12331 Round Portion Pot Souffle Paper (28ml/1oz) 

P12351 2 Oz Chutney Cups (800) 

P12352 4 Oz Chutney Cups (800)

P12401 Plastic Containers C500 LLL

P12402 Plastic Containers C650 LLL

P12412 Plastic Containers C500 LLL Gold Brand 

P12413 Plastic Containers C650 LLL Gold Brand 

PAPER
STRAW

SPECIFICATIONS

Code Product Case Size

P11966 Straight Jumbo Straw Paper (200x6mm/8”) Black 

P11967 Straight Cocktail Straw Paper (140x6mm/5.5”) 
Black 

P11968 Straight Jumbo Straw Paper (200x6mm/8”) Kraft

P11969 Straight Cocktail Straw Paper (140x6mm/5.5”) 
Kraft 

P11970 Straight Jumbo Straw Paper (200x6mm/8”) Red 

P11971 Stripe Straight Cocktail Straw Paper 
(140x6mm/5.5”) Red Stripe 
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STAND 
OUT 
FROM THE 
CROWD 
BESPOKE PACKAGING & 
BUSINESS PROMOTION

BESPOKE PACKAGING & 
BUSINESS PROMOTION 
 
Our bespoke packaging solution allows you to differentiate yourself from 
competitors by placing your label on our products. This branding activity 
is an extension of your marketing strategy and provides an excellent 
opportunity to promote your company.

Imagine your brand label travels along 
with the food container or carrier bags 
from one location to another. Walking 
down the street, enjoying a favourite 
drink or even having a delicious meal, 
people could easily recognise your 
brand label. Such extensive exposure 
helps create brand awareness and the 
potential for brand recall.

In terms of branding, this 
could be one of the most 
effective methods of 
communicating with the 
end user.
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PRINTING 
PROCESS 
Our bespoke packaging service 
provides a high-quality printing 
solution with professional printing 
applications, such as spot colour 
mode, Pantone Matching System 
(PMS), and other colour-matching 
services. 

Spot colour printing is ideal for 
achieving colour accuracy and print 
run consistency. 

The Pantone Matching System 
is a universal colour-matching 
system where each colour is pre-
mixed with a specific formula and 
represented by a numbered code. 
Another significant advantage 
of using Pantone inks is the 
concern for sustainability, as they 
are vegetable (soya) based and 
completely food safe.

Currently, we offer a maximum of 6 
solid Pantone colours per print with 
a gloss-coated or matt-uncoated 
finish.

PRINT  
OPTIONS 
A member of our Packsense Bespoke Team 
will walk you through all the criteria for custom 
print, from selecting the appropriate material to 
finalising product designs, from the minimum order 
quantities (MOQs) to delivery and storage capacity 
solutions. 

We could assist you with two different methods to get ready for 
custom packaging printing. 

ONE-STEP 
DESIGN 
SOLUTION 
 
We can design and handle your 
artwork for you! Your logo and 
business concept are the only 
things you need to submit. Please 
describe to us the look and feel of 
your finished product. We’ll handle 
the rest.

After that, please let us know 
how your things will be delivered, 
stored, and packaged. Upon your 
request, we will choose the best 
packaging option.

DESIGN 
ON YOUR 
OWN
 
We can provide unique packaging 
design examples as well as our 
manufacturing templates for your 
in-house graphic designers to 
use when creating your artwork. 
The lead time in this case is 
determined by the quantities and 
packaging specifications. 

We also work with several blue-
chip companies in all sectors of 
the industry. Our consultative 
approach can satisfy all your 
requirements on quality control 
and packaging.
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ADDITIONAL 
SERVICES 

It is highly advised that your design adhere to the standard of 
particular Visual Identification (VI) system to ensure the visual 

coherence of all the branding materials. To achieve ongoing visual 
identification, we can provide a number of additional services, 

including

Colour  
matching

1 

In-house 
product 

mock-ups

4 

Original 
packaging 

design

2 

Pre-mass 
production 

flat samples

5 

Complete 
redesigns

3 

Pre-mass 
production 
fully formed 

samples

6
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Packsense Ltd.,  Unit 16,  
Cumberland Business Park,  
Cumberland Avenue,  
London NW10 7RT

Website:  
www.packsense.com


